
. iii;

,:r,,-,.t CDA(ARMY)MEERUT
'.:i' :rLrl r'lliE:fll r l

Oate : 1510312022Part ll Office Order No .128

Sub : Transfer : DAD Estt- AAO.

Authority : HQrs Office letter no. Pers.-TRF/AAO19010l1lCCl2021lIR-471to 473 Date 0911212021

.l tre fo lttw rr.l trirr:;ler of AAO is notified with effect from the (ialc as recorr'lr--cj aeainst his rrarne.

SLNo Narne/Desg

1 RI'IL:SH KI,JMAR KHARE
AAO i 834021 7

Ilre above trartsfer rs on State Expense

Transferred From Org
Office
Pr CDA (CC)
PAO (ORS) Sr,l
FATEi-]GARI.1

Office Org . TOS Date
Office SOS Date
CDA(ARlvlY) lv'leerul 021A312022
LAo (A) AGRA rN

28t(.)?t2022

TA / loining tinre rs arjmissible to the offlcer as per the (rxtant rules

F le No AN/li 1 191/Vol-62
Dalr: 15 O',) ?A?'?
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Akhilesh Kumar
SR ACCOUNTS OFFICER

1.

2,

3.

4.

5.

Lb

OA Celi (Local)

For
Fr:r
For
For
For
For uploading on the website . . 
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Prlthod Kumar
ASSISTANT ACCOUNTS OFFICER
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